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BIO STAFF DIRECTORY (As of January 2017) 

 

Leadership Team Telephone Number Email 
Price, Steve  

Acting VP, Bio 
Executive Director, Bio-industrial Services 

Office: 780-427-2567 

Cel l : 780-932-0431 

s teve.price@albertainnovates.ca 

Bettac, Carol 

Executive Director, Emerging Opportunities 
and Strategic Alliances  

Office: 780-638-3721 

Cel l : 780-932-2674 

carol .bettac@albertainnovates.ca  

Keough, Kevin 
Executive Director, Prion 

Office: 780-638-3787 
Cel l : 780-965-3119 

kevin.keough@albertainnovates.ca 

Kreplin, Cornelia 

Executive Director, Sustainable Production 
& Food Innovation 

Office: 780-638-3678 

Cel l : 780-910-9268 

cornelia.kreplin@albertainnovates.ca  

Unger, Joan 

Director, Operations 

Office: 780-422-5737 

Cel l : 780-718-3330 

joan.unger@albertainnovates.ca  

Wood-Bohm, Susan 
Executive Director, GHG Management 

Cel l : 780-996-1823 
Fax: 613-399-2472 

susan.wood-bohm@albertainnovates.ca  

Staff Members Telephone Number Email 
Braich, Ginni 

Program Specialist 
Office: 780-643-1787 
Cel l :  780-886-0664 

ginni.braich@albertainnovates.ca 

Bruce, Rebecca 
Program Specialist 

Office: 780-643-6811 Rebecca.bruce@albertainnovates.ca 

Clarkson, Ron 
Program Director, Prion 

Office: 780-638-3788 
Cel l : 780-937-5162 

ron.clarkson@albertainnovates.ca 

Fong, Mikie 

Operations Specialist, Prion  

Office: 780-638-3791 Mikie.fong@albertainnovates.ca 

Grayson, Carmen  

Supervisor, Pay & Benefits 
Office: 780 450 5344 carmen.grayson@albertainnovates.ca 

Guidera, Pat 
Director, Forest Technologies 

Office: 780-638-3722 
Cel l : 780-235-8671 

pat.guidera@albertainnovates.ca 

LeSueur, Peggy 
      Corporate Business Process Manager 

Office: 403-276-8251 
Cel l : 403-988-3970 

peggy.lesueur@albertainnovates.ca 
Location: Ca lgary 

Lieu, Cindy 
Communications Manager, Prion  

Office: 780-638-3789 
Cel l : 780-932-4979 

cindy.lieu@albertainnovates.ca  

Moore, Bev 
Financial Administrator 

Office: 780-415-9827 bev.moore@albertainnovates.ca 

Muir, Elizabeth 
Director, Value-Added 

Office: 780-415-9820 
Cel l : 780-999-1561 

el izabeth.muir@albertainnovates.ca 

Mulligan, Virginia 
      Program Manager 

Cel l : 780-868-7417 vi rginia.mulligan@albertainnovates.ca 

Murray, Christine 

      Di rector, Agricultural Technologies 

Office: 403-382-7188 

Cel l : 780-717-0253 

chris tine.murray@albertainnovates.ca 

Location: Lethbridge 

Necheff, Julia 

     Communications Specialist 

Office:  780- 641-9534 

Cel l :  780-918-1625 

jul ia.necheff@albertainnovates.ca 

Parslow, Marian 
Operations Specialist 

Office: 780-422-6572 marian.parslow@albertainnovates.ca 

Sapkovskaja, Jelena 
Operations Specialist 

Office: 780-643-6810 jelena.sapkovskaja@albertainnovates.ca 

Smyl, Fulton 
     Director 

Office: 780-643-6384 
Cel l :     780-499-7838 

ful ton.smyl@albertainnovates.ca  

Szabo, Ted 
Director, Forest Products Innovation 

Office: 780-422-6535 ted.szabo@albertainnovates.ca 

Vaughan-Evans, Laurie 
    Project Development and Compliance GHG 

Office: 780-996-8210 
Cel l :    780-996-8210 

laurie.vaughan-evans@albertainnovates.ca 
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